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1902.
NEW ZEALAND.

TRADE WITH SOUTH AFRICA
(PARTICULARS OF) FOR THE LAST TWELVE MONTHS.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated the Bth July, 1902.
<7^2rfr<id

A c^w 1?"6 V l!tA ,bef°re *,his H°USe a return §ivin g full Particulars of the trade between NewZealand and South Africa for the last twelve months, distinguishing between the trade of the different ports andgiving details of the various lines of exports and imports, with quantity and value in each oase."-(Mr G J Smith )

Imports from South Africa for the Year ended 31st March, 1902.

! I I
Department of Trade and Customs, W. T. Glasgow

Wellington, 21st July, 1902. Secretary and Inspector.

Exports to South Africa from New Zealand for the Year ended 31st March, 1902.

Imported at Lyttelton„ Wellington
Parcels-post

a
7
8

266

Particulars of Imports. 281

Artiole. Port. Quantity. Value.

tpparel and Slops
Millinery—Feathers, Ornamental
laddlery and Harness
Vine
'arcels-post...

Wellington
Lyttelton

£
8
1
5
1

266
1 gallon

Total ... 281

Port. Value.

Auckland
New Plymouth...
Waitara
Wellington
Lyttelton
Timaru
Oamaru
Dunedin
Invercargill
Parcels-post

£
1,985
4,447
4,722

41,333
217,034
101,802
50,128
68,295

240,290
379

Total 730,415
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