## 1902. NEW ZEALAND.

## TRADE WITH SOUTH AFRICA

(PARTICULARS OF) FOR THE LAST TWELVE MONTHS.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated the 8th July, 1902.

Ordered, "That there be laid before this House a return giving full particulars of the trade between New Zealand and South Africa for the last twelve months, distinguishing between the trade of the different ports, and giving details of the various lines of exports and imports, with quantity and value in each case."—(Mr. G. J. Smith.)

IMPORTS from South Africa for the Year ended 31st March, 1902.

	,,	t Lyttelton Wellington st					7 8 266 	
	201							
	Ar	ticle.		Port.		Quantity.	Value.	
Saddlery a	-Feathers, nd Harne			Wellington Lyttelton			£ 8 1 5	
Wine Parcels-po	ot	•••	• • •	"		1 gallon	1	
r arcere-bo	St	•••	• • • •			•••	266	
	Total		•••				281	
Depar	tment of T W	Prade and Cust ellington, 21st	toms, July, 19	902.	7	W. T. GLASGOW, Secretary	and Inspector.	

Exports to South Africa from New Zealand for the Year ended 31st March, 1902.

		Value.						
Auckland							£	
	,	• • •	•••	• • •			1,985	
New Plymout	ih		• • •				4,447	
Waitara	• • • •	•••	•••	•••			$\frac{1}{4},722$	
Wellington	• • •	• • • •		• • •			41,333	
Lyttelton	• • •			• • •	•••	• • • •	217,034	
<u> Fimaru</u>	• • •	• • •	• • •	•••			101,802	
Damaru Dunedin	•••		•••	•••	• • •		50,128	
	• • •	•••		• • • •	• • •		68,295	
nvercargill	• • •	•••		•••		,	240,290	
Parcels-post	• • •	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	379	
		Total	•••				730,415	